Sr.

AR L

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16,
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

aass Teacher

®

Managed By: PATEL EDUCATION TRUST, E/960/SURENDRANAGAR

TIRUPATI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE BOARD., AFFILIATION NO. 430306., SCHOOL CODE. 13271

JIN COMPOUND, GHAR HOTO AISA PLOTTING AREA, NEAR JINTAN RAILWAY CROSSING, SURENDRANAGAR 363001
Ph: (02752) 232226,. Mo. 09429741526. www.tirupatischool.org. tis.tirupati2626@gmail.com

SCHOOL LEAVING / TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

No: 85

Name of Pupil
Father's/Guardian's Name
Mother's Name

Nationality

Religion, Caste & Sub-Caste

Whether the Candidate belongs
to Scheduled Caste/Scheduled

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission Register(in figures)

Place of Birth

Pupil Aadhar No

Date of Admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures

School/Board's Annual examination
last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same
class: ONCE/TWICE

Subjects Studied: All compulsory Subjects

Whether qualified for promotion to the
higher class:

Month upto which the pupil has paid
school dues : I/II TERM YEAR

Any fee concession availed of : if so, the
nature of such concession:

Total number of working days
Total number of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl
Guide

Games played or Co-curricular activities
in which the pupil usually took part

General conduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school
Any other remarks

Student UID No.

Gr No :T1S112

: MAYANK BHARWAD

: VALABHAI BHARWAD
: ALKABEN BHARWAD

: INDIAN

: HINDU ,BHARWAD

: OBC

:30/01/2013

: BABINA

: 588252515795

: 03/04/2017 IN CLASS :JUNIOR KG
L |

: ANNUAL EXAM 2018-19

: No

: COMPUTER SCIENCE, ENGLISH, ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE, HINDI, MATHEMATICS

: NA

: INSTALLMENT-I

o

s R

: SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

: Good

: 30/04/2019

: 02/05/2019

: T ELSEWHERE

: STUDYING IN CLASS I

e L b
Principal,
y Tirupati InterPencinal! School

SURENCRANAEAR



