

## TIRUPATI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE BOARD., AFFILIATION NO. 430306., SCHOOL CODE. 13271

JIN COMPOUND, GHAR HOTO AISA PLOTTING AREA, NEAR JINTAN RAILWAY CROSSING, SURENDRANAGAR 363001 Ph: (02752) 232226,. Mo. 09429741526. www.tirupatischool.org. tis.tirupati2626@gmail.com

## SCHOOL LEAVING / TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL LEAVING / TRANSFER CERTIFICATE		
Sr.	No: <u>85</u>	Gr No : <u>TIS112</u>
1.	Name of Pupil	: MAYANK BHARWAD
2.	Father's/Guardian's Name	: VALABHAI BHARWAD
3	Mother's Name	: ALKABEN BHARWAD
4.	Nationality	: INDIAN
5.	Religion, Caste & Sub-Caste	: <u>HINDU ,BHARWAD</u>
6.	Whether the Candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste/Scheduled	: <u>OBC</u>
7.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register(in figures)	: <u>30/01/2013</u>
8.	Place of Birth	: BABINA
9.	Pupil Aadhar No	: <u>588252515795</u>
10.	Date of Admission in the School with Class	: 03/04/2017 IN CLASS :JUNIOR KG
11.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures	: <u>I</u>
12.	School/Board's Annual examination last taken with result	: ANNUAL EXAM 2018-19
13.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class:ONCE/TWICE	: <u>No</u>
14.	Subjects Studied: All compulsory Subjects	: COMPUTER SCIENCE, ENGLISH, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE, HINDI, MATHEMATICS
15.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class:	: <u>NA</u>
16.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues : I/II TERM YEAR	: <u>INSTALLMENT-I</u>
17.	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession:	: <u>No</u>
18.	Total number of working days	: <u>26</u>
19.	Total number of working days present	: <u>15</u>
20.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide	: <u>No</u>
21.	Games played or Co-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part	: SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
22.	General conduct	: Good
23.	Date of application for certificate	: <u>30/04/2019</u>
24.	Date of issue of certificate	: <u>02/05/2019</u>
25.	Reason for leaving the school	: TO GO ELSEWHERE
26.	Any other remarks	: STUDYING IN CLASS I

A Surena of S

Class Teacher

27. Student UID No.

Principal,
Tirupati InterBundali School
SURENDRANAGAR